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SPECIAL MEETING
JUNE 16, 1999

The Shenango Township Board of Supervisors held a special meeting Wednesday, June
16, 1999 at 3:00 pm at the Shenango Township Municipal Building with Supervisors
Richard Schweinsberg and Andrew Piccuta present.

The purpose of the meeting was to receive bid proposals for road materials:

Aggregates FOB Delivered
#1B Southdown 9.84 11.24

Allegheny Mineral ~ 9.30 11.90

Honey Creek 11.75
#2 Southdown 8.04 9.44
#2A Southdown 6.80 8.29

Allegheny Mineral  6.65 9.25
#9 Southdown 9.84 11.24

Allegheny Mineral  9.20 11.80

Honey Creek 10.25
#67 Southdown 7.97 937

Allegheny Mineral ~ 7.25 9.85
Bituminous Material to produce

FB Modified. 0.82 Gal Russell Standard
E-5 Emulsion to Produce FB-2 0.82 Gal Russell Standard
ID 2 Hot Mix Wearing Surface 23.00 27.00 Romano
24.00 2650 B&L
ID 2 Hot Mix Base 22.00 26,00 Romano
23.00 25,50 B&L

Cold Patch 33.00 36.50 Russell Standard
Hot Mix #9 Top 27.50 30.00 B&L Asphalt
S-5 Anti Skid 3.50 5.50 Grant R, Wright

475 6.25 Rose Point
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Premium Lead Free Gasoline

Low Sulfur Diesel Fuel

Brian D. Tanner
Secretary - Treasurer

6250 Gal
6365 Gal
7098 Gal

4900 Gal
.5040 Gal
5354 Gal

Hazen Petroleum
Orris Fuel
Guttman

Hazen
Qrris Fuel
(Guttman
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