## SPECIAL MEETING JUNE 16, 1999

The Shenango Township Board of Supervisors held a special meeting Wednesday, June 16, 1999 at 3:00 pm at the Shenango Township Municipal Building with Supervisors Richard Schweinsberg and Andrew Piccuta present.

The purpose of the meeting was to receive bid proposals for road materials:

Aggregates		FOB	Delivered
#1B	Southdown Allegheny Mineral Honey Creek	9.84 9.30	11.24 11.90 11.75
#2	Southdown	8.04	9.44
#2A	Southdown Allegheny Mineral	6.80 6.65	8.29 9.25
#9	Southdown Allegheny Mineral Honey Creek	9.84 9.20	11.24 11.80 10.25
#67	Southdown Allegheny Mineral	7.97 7.25	9.37 9.85
Bituminous Material to produce FB Modified.		0.82 Gal	Russell Standard
E-5 Emulsion to Produce FB-2		0.82 Gal	Russell Standard
ID 2 Hot Mix Wearing Surface		23.00 24.00	27.00 Romano 26.50 B & L
ID 2 Hot Mix Base		22.00 23.00	26.00 Romano 25.50 B&L
Cold Patch		33.00	36.50 Russell Standard
Hot Mix #9 Top		27.50	30.00 B&L Asphalt
S-5 Anti Skid		3.50 4.75	<ul><li>5.50 Grant R. Wright</li><li>6.25 Rose Point</li></ul>

Premium Lead Free Gasoline	.6250 Gal .6365 Gal .7098 Gal	Hazen Petroleum Orris Fuel Guttman
Low Sulfur Diesel Fuel	.4900 Gal .5040 Gal .5354 Gal	Hazen Orris Fuel Guttman

Brian D. Tanner Secretary - Treasurer